HB0778/318279/1

BY: Judicial Proceedings Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 778

(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 2, after "Government" insert a comma; in line 3, strike "or"; in the same line, after "Utilities" insert ", or Other Energy Infrastructure"; in line 11, strike the second "or" and substitute a comma; and in line 12, after "services" insert ", or other energy infrastructure".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 5, in line 3, strike "15" and substitute "10"; and in the same line, strike "50,000" and substitute "25,000".